ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR
ISIN:  US0053291078

Overview

2024/08/09 22:30:00

Price
2.23 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 005329107

-9.72% (-0.24)

ISIN US0053291078
Symbol ADAG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

2.27 USD (100)
2.44 USD (300)
2.43 USD
2.4399 USD
2.23 USD

2.47 USD
2.431792 USD
5,685
13,766.60

24

30.00
25.00 r',
20.00
15.00
10.00

5.00

0.00

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0053291078&ID_NOTATION=322962201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b937e844c39cdcfc72a458b7ee233c03d193ee6c1772f8425d5b440b64b6c576&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d1e87689fb32c637&time=1723326767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6741325e9af4b4ba1ca94c8adacf011549febd621579f18883a7c2f6dd1fd9fe&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11bd67b449e3771b3&time=1723326767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c2f3654dc0c3a4a9a68ebbf81e0b4b67b222e09310b29e5f9bfec7cb7deee96&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1b01f4b1b41c907b&time=1723326767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c2ccbe1854620f93db5e6336cc21f599de388b1cdcce2dc3e17ab9accde9071&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4f7372aa60456b60&time=1723326767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94f53d6bc9e3a95b740aef3098e0273ab4e619b47b09b9c5de1b5f336606f60c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14a66e0a85c3e1e64&time=1723326767&tool=RSC

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

Details

2024/08/09 22:30:00 5y

Price
2.23 USD 30.00

Difference O  -9.72%(-0.24)
25.00 r',

General attributes |

ISIN US0053291078
Symbol aoag 2000 ‘
Exchange Nasdaq ' .
Currency uUsD 1500 | lL
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health L’\
Security Stock 10.00

type ’ull
Market cap 0 MP]l

(m) 5.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) wm

0.00
Market data 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 2.27 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.44 USD (300)
Open 243 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.4399 USD Source: FactSet
Low 2.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.47 USD Price data
VWAP 2.431792 USD @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.39 USD (8,910)
Volume (pcs) 5685 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.64 USD (10,853)
Trading volume 13,766.60 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.66 USD (25,673)
Number of trades 24 g price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.31 USD (44,637)
Last size * YTD High | date 4.38 USD (2024/01/26)
YTD Low | date 1.85 USD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 4.38 USD (2024/01/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 1.10 USD (2023/08/31)
Perf (%) -39.40% +67.67% -88.12%
Perf (abs.) -1.45 +0.90 -16.54 All listings for ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR
Beta 0.65 -0.50 0.42 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Volatility  83.91 10147 86.50 Tradegate ~ 2024/08/09 22:02 2.16 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/08/09 08:12 2.22 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:30 2.23 USD 0.01 24
Munich 2024/08/09 08:02 2.22 EUR 0.00
Frankfurt 2024/08/09 15:29 2.18 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2024/08/09 19:32 2.02 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322962201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053884

ADAGENE INC. SP. ADR

Company profile

ADAGENE

Contact Details
ADAGENE

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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